

1.1 moves to amend S.F. No. 2918, the delete everything amendment,
1.2 as follows:

1.3 Page 60, line 10, delete "2011" and insert "2013" after the period insert "No
1.4 postretirement increases are payable January 1, 2011, or January 1, 2012."

1.5 Page 61, after line 2, insert:

1.6 "(1) No postretirement increases are payable January 1, 2011, or January 1, 2012;"

1.7 Renumber the clauses in sequence and correct internal cross references

1.8 Page 61, line 3, delete "2011" and insert "2013"

1.9 Page 61, line 8, delete "2011" and insert "2013"

1.10 Page 62, delete lines 18 to 23 and insert:

1.11 "(1) No postretirement increases are payable January 1, 2011, or January 1, 2012."

1.12 Page 65, line 14, after "(a)" insert "No postretirement increases are payable January
1.13 1, 2011, or January 1, 2012. After that"